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Mannschaft

Hagener AC 1905 e.V. im ADAC

04.September 2021

Platz Mannschaft St.Nr. Fahrer Klasse Punkte Gesamtpunkte

1 AC Radevormwald

37

20

21

Vogel, Dirk

Maldener, Marco

Müller, Sven

F10

F8

F8

4,28

4,54

6,36

15,18

2 Yeti Power Team

28

36

17

Reidt, Heinz Dieter

Wielsch, Marco

Rissel, Jens

F10

F11

F8

7,14

5,00

1,81

13,95

Seite 1 von 1


